WARNING DEVICE MODERNIZATION
Use FHWA Section 130 funds
for latest digital technologies to make
railway-highway crossings safer
Siemens helps identify opportunities to replace functionally obsolete grade
crossing systems as outlined by new Infrastructure Investment and Jobs Act.
usa.siemens.com/mobility
Now is the time to take advantage of Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) funding to

in 1987. Congress makes it clear through the new act that it wants railroads and states to make
these crossings even safer by replacing obsolete equipment with new digital technology.
As the FHWA works to implement the new law, Siemens Mobility experts are ready to help the
administration, states and railroads. We can help you identify functionally obsolete equipment
that is eligible for federally funded replacement. Systems are considered functionally obsolete
when they are no longer manufactured, supported or have been replaced with technologically
advanced equipment. As the leader in providing railway equipment, you can rely on Siemens
Mobility expertise.
Leveraging digital advancements
provides greater availability,
redundancy and reliability than
existing out-of-date mechanical
grade crossing systems.
Product Model Number
Motion Sensor 350 6A350
Motion Sensor 500 / 550 A62500 / A62550
Motion Sensor 525 A62525
Motion Sensor 585 / 590 A62585 / A62590
Motion Sensor 2000 80080 / 80090
Non-Vital Motion Sensor 570 – DTC Application A62570
Motion Sensor 600 A62600
Grade Crossing Predictor Model 300 8A300
Grade Crossing Predictor Model 400 8A400
Grade Crossing Predictor Model 600 62600
Grade Crossing Predictor Model 660 3A62660